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SUMMARY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 569,260.08 147,323.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 147,323.33 146,843.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 146,843.33 0.00 421,936.75 0.00 480.00569,260.08

147,323.330.00Unobligated Allotment 146,843.33 0.00 146,843.330.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 480.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00569,260.08 147,323.33 0.000.00 421,936.750.00569,260.080.00

I. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 569,260.08 147,323.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 147,323.33 146,843.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 146,843.33 0.00 421,936.75 0.00 480.00569,260.08

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 569,260.08 147,323.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 147,323.33 146,843.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 146,843.33 0.00 421,936.75 0.00 480.00569,260.08

Traveling Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 57,417.55 49,392.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 49,392.00 49,392.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 49,392.00 0.00 8,025.55 0.00 0.0057,417.55

Traveling Expenses - Local 5020101000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 57,417.55 49,392.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 49,392.00 49,392.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 49,392.00 0.00 8,025.55 0.00 0.0057,417.55

Training and Scholarship Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00 33,952.75 25,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.00 0.00 8,952.75 0.00 0.008,952.75

Training Expenses 5020201000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00 33,952.75 25,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.00 0.00 8,952.75 0.00 0.008,952.75

Training Expenses 5020201002 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00 33,952.75 25,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.0025,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.00 0.00 8,952.75 0.00 0.008,952.75

Supplies and Materials Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (20,754.00) 0.00 0.00 20,552.89 480.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 480.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,072.89 0.00 480.0041,306.89

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (20,754.00) 0.00 0.00 3,695.00 480.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 480.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,215.00 0.00 480.0024,449.00

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301002 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (20,754.00) 0.00 0.00 3,695.00 480.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00480.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,215.00 0.00 480.0024,449.00

Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 5020309000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,875.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,875.39 0.00 0.008,875.39

Semi-Expendable Machinery and Equipment 5020321000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,010.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,010.00 0.00 0.004,010.00

Information and Communications Technology 5020321003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,010.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,010.00 0.00 0.004,010.00

Semi-Expendable Furniture, Fixtures and Books 5020322000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,972.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,972.50 0.00 0.003,972.50

Furniture and Fixtures 5020322001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,972.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,972.50 0.00 0.003,972.50

Utility Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 158,623.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 158,623.86 0.00 0.00158,623.86

Electricity Expenses 5020402000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 158,623.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 158,623.86 0.00 0.00158,623.86

Confidential, Intelligence and Extraordinary 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 600.00 0.00 0.00600.00

Extraordinary and Miscellaneous Expenses 5021003000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 600.00 0.00 0.00600.00

General Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (36,246.00) 0.00 0.00 145,988.42 40,451.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 40,451.33 40,451.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 40,451.33 0.00 105,537.09 0.00 0.00182,234.42

Janitorial Services 5021202000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (7,431.68) 0.00 0.00 31,386.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31,386.23 0.00 0.0038,817.91

Security Services 5021203000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (9,407.12) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.009,407.12

Other General Services 5021299000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (19,407.20) 0.00 0.00 114,602.19 40,451.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 40,451.33 40,451.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 40,451.33 0.00 74,150.86 0.00 0.00134,009.39

Other General Services 5021299099 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (19,407.20) 0.00 0.00 114,602.19 40,451.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 40,451.3340,451.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 40,451.33 0.00 74,150.86 0.00 0.00134,009.39

Repairs and Maintenance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 77,124.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 77,124.61 0.00 0.0077,124.61

Repairs and Maintenance - Transportation 5021306000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 77,124.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 77,124.61 0.00 0.0077,124.61

Motor Vehicles 5021306001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 77,124.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 77,124.61 0.00 0.0077,124.61

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32,000.00 0.00 0.00 75,000.00 32,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32,000.00 32,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32,000.00 0.00 43,000.00 0.00 0.0043,000.00

Representation Expenses 5029903000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32,000.00 0.00 0.00 75,000.00 32,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32,000.00 32,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32,000.00 0.00 43,000.00 0.00 0.0043,000.00

GRAND TOTAL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 569,260.08 147,323.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 147,323.33 146,843.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 146,843.33 0.00 421,936.75 0.00 480.00569,260.08
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